
RYA Coastal/Yachtmaster® Theory 
StudyFlex™ Study @ Home + Class 

 
Start Anytime + 7 x Sunday-Sessions Starting: 

Sun 28th Oct ‘12 
Sun 23rd Jun ‘13 
Sun 10th Nov ‘13 

£295.00pp 
 

Includes Course Pack + CD-ROM 

 

Course Calendar 
Other important courses from ScotSail... 

VHF Marine Radio License (1 Day) 

Saturday 4th Aug ‘12 
Saturday 1st Sept ‘12 
Saturday 10th Nov ‘12 
Saturday 8th Dec ‘12 
Saturday 26th Jan ‘13 
Saturday 2nd Mar ‘13 
Saturday 6th Apr ‘13 
Saturday 4th May ‘13 
Saturday 8th Jun ‘13 
Saturday 6th July ‘13 
Saturday 3rd Aug ‘13 

£75.00pp (+ Passport Photo + £30 Licence Fee) 

Call: 0845 834 0335 
Go Online: www.ScotSail-Training.co.uk 

1st ScotSail Training Limited is Registered in Scotland (Reg. No. 259916) and is an RYA Recognised Training Centre, ILA Approved Learning Provider & LearnDirect Scotland Centre. 
Terms & Conditions Apply. 

Diesel Engine Maintenance (1 Day) 
Sunday 11th Nov '12 

Saturday 19th Jan '13 
Sunday 3rd Mar '13 

Saturday 19th Oct '13 
Saturday 16th Nov '13 

£75.00pp 

RYA Radar Users (1 Day) 

Sunday 2nd Sept '12 
Sunday 9th Dec '12 

Saturday 30th Mar '13 
Saturday 10th Aug '13 

£75.00pp 

RYA Day Skipper Theory 
StudyFlex™ Study @ Home + Class 

 
Start Anytime + 7 x Sunday-Sessions Starting: 

Sun 9th Sept ‘12 
Sun 13th Jan ‘13 
Sun 10th Mar ‘13 
Sun 5th May ‘13 
Sun 4th Aug ‘13 

Sun 22nd Sept ‘13 

£249.00pp 
Includes Course Pack + CD-ROM 

 
StudyFlex™ is 100% Flexible Learning—4-Hour Class-Based 
Induction + Study at Home with CD-ROM, Course Pack and 

Classroom Support Dates All Year— Meet Your Course-
Instructor and  come into the RYA Training 

Centre Class as little or as often as you want! 

RYA Sailing Courses / Experiences 
5 Days / Nights (Sun—Fri): 

5 Nights / Full Board (Mon-Fri) 
inc RYA Tuition + Certification. 

£379*—£415.00pp 

3-Weekends (Fri-Suns): 
6 Nights / Full Board (Sat/Suns) 
inc RYA Tuition + Certification. 

£165.00pp/pw 

Single Weekends (Fri-Sun): 
2 Nights / Full Board (Sat/Suns) 
inc RYA Tuition + Certification. 

£185.00pp/pw 

*Check Out WebDeals Now! 
Visit ScotSail-Training/WebDeals for 
Massive Discounts and Cancellation 

Offers every day in 2012/13! 

RYA PowerBoat Courses 
Level 1 (1 Day) - £149.00pp 

Level 2 (2 Days) - £249.00pp 

Intermediate (2 Days)- £249.00pp 
 

RYA Essential Navigation Course 
Web-Based Online Navigation Course 

£99.00pp (Power or Sail) 
(Now Just £50 with Any PowerBoat Course!) 

Includes Web-Access, Official RYA Course-Pack + Delivery 

Ladies-Only Fun Training Days 
Sail - Wed 29th August 2012 - £99.00pp 


